[bookmark: _GoBack]Blue Valley North High School
Boys Sophomore 2017-2018 Basketball Schedule

Day		Date	Opponent		Location			Time
Saturday	Dec. 2		Blue Valley NW		BVNW			11:30am
Friday		Dec. 8		Shawnee Mission North	BVN				5:30pm
Wednesday	Dec. 13	Aquinas			Aquinas			6:00pm
Thursday	Dec. 14	Rockhurst 			Rockhurst			4:00pm
Tuesday	Jan. 2		Blue Valley West		BVN				5:30pm
Wednesday	Jan. 3		Blue Valley 			BVN				5:30pm
Friday		Jan. 12	Blue Valley NW		BVN				5:30pm
Thursday	Jan. 18 	BVSW				BVN				5:30pm
Monday	Jan. 22		SM South 			SM South			7:30pm
Wednesday	Jan. 24		Olathe North			ON				5:30pm
Friday		Jan. 26 	Blue Valley SW		BVSW				4:30pm
Tuesday	Jan. 30	Bishop Miege 		BVN				5:30pm
Friday		Feb. 2		Blue Valley West		BVW				6:00pm
Saturday	Feb. 3		Olathe South Tourney		OS  (2 Games)			TBD
Tuesday	Feb. 6		Blue Valley 			BV				5:30pm
Friday		Feb. 16	Mill Valley			BVN				6:00pm
Thursday	Feb. 22 	Saint Thomas Aquinas	BVN				6:00pm

